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
net included. 693-6540.

2-PT positions needed. From 9AM-1PM 
and 1PM-6PM. Out-going positive per­
sons wanted as receptionist to answer 
phones and cashout customers. Call Cliff 
979-764-1844.

Sub-Lease large 2bdrm/1,5ba townhouse; 
shuttle route, available 12/1. ONE- 
MONTH FREE RENT! 774-7761

Bartender Trainees Needed! $250/day 
potential. Local positions. 1 -800-293- 
3985 ext.542.

Sublease 1bd/1ba, Signature Park Apart­
ment Complex. 676sqft. available De­
cember includes W/D 832-493-3411.

Cashier, evening shift Tigerland Express. 
Apply corner of Rock Prairie and Well­
born.

Sublease apartment at great location. 
Call 595-7168 for more information.

Cleaning commercial buildings at night, 
M-F. Call 823-5031 for appt.

Sublease available today. 2bd/2ba 
$490/mo. Sevilla. Near TAMU. 979-823- 
8089 anon-16199161 ©craigslist.org

Sulphur Springs at South College. 4/2/1 
house totally remodeled. Hardwood 
floors. $1400/mo. Ready now! 979-224- 
0675.

Creative writers and photographers need­
ed for local entertainment guide. Flexible 
hours and will look great on resume. Con­
tact Josh 979-218-9494.

Dancers Needed. Excellent Pay, Flexible 
Hours. 4075 S.Hwy6, 979-690-1478.

Washers & Dryers For Rent. Don’t buy, 
rent a washer & dryer, $30/month (plus 
tax). UniversityLeasing, Local, Faster, 
Better! 764-3902 
www.universityleasing.com

Experienced Bartenders needed for new 
bar in downtown Bryan 979-575-4954.

Fat Burger, College Station, delivery driv­
ers wanted. Apply now. 979-846-4234.

FOR SALE

GOVERNMENT JOBS. Earn $11-$48/ 
Hour. Paid Training. Full Benefits. FT/PT 
Available. Call 7-Days. 1-800-320-9353 
X2800.

1 Senior sports pass for sale for all re­
maining games, $175 OBO 979-574-6157/ 
kferguson@neo.tamu.edu .

1-Sr. Sports Pass for OSU game, $50 
O.b.O. 979-219-2475.

University Pediatric Association is hiring a 
motivated student to fill a nurses aide po­
sition the aide needs to be at ease with 
children. Duties include taking vital signs 
and assisting the clinical staff please fax 
resume to Lorin Catelina 694-8500

Crowded?
Don't Like Your Roommate? 

Come Live With Us!
FREE Rent Til Dbc. 15th (with continued lease)

2bdrm/lbth apt. for 2 people, under $400/mo. + utilities.

Casa Blanca Apartments 
4110 College Main, Bryan

(close to campus)
846-1413

STUDIES IN PROGRESS
ATHLETE’S FOOT 

STUDY
Volunteers, ages 17 and older, with athlete's 
foot needed to participate In a research study 
with an investigational topical medication. 
Study related office visits, testing and study 
medication are provided at no cost and eligible 
volunteers will receive financial compensation 
for participation.

Call for more Information.

FACIAL ACNE STUDY
Female volunteers, ages 16-45, needed to particl 
pate In a research study with an investigational oral 
medication. Eligible volunteers will receive:

* Free Medical Exams
* Free Dermatological Exams
* Free Study Medication
* Compensation up to $ 1,000 for their time and effort

Call for more information.

YEAST INFECTION 
STUDY

Females, ages 18 and older, are being recruit­
ed to participate in a research study for an 
Investigational medication for the treatment 
of a yeast Infection. If you are currently expe­
riencing vaginal burning, itching or irritation, 
call for more information. Eligible volunteers 
will be compensated.

ATOPIC DERMATITIS STUDY 
(ECZEMA)

Volunteers, ages 18 and older, needed to participate 
in a 4-week clinical research study with an invest! 
gational topical medication for the treatment of 
atopic dermatitis. Eligible volunteers will receive at 
no cost:

• Study related cream
• Physical examination
• Dermatological assessments
• Compensation up to $ 120 for time and travel

. Call for more information.

FACIAL ACNE STUDY

Volunteers, ages 12 and older, needed to par­
ticipate in a 12-week clinical research study 
with an investigational topical medication for 
the treatment of facial acne. All eligible volun­
teers will receive free medical exams, study 
medication, and be compensated for their time 
and effort. Call for more information.

DIAPER RASH 
STUDY

Infants and children up to four years of age who 
wear store bought diapers day and night 4re 
needed to participate in a clinical research trial 
for diaper rash. Five office visits are required. 
Eligible volunteers will be compensated up to 
$125.

Call for more information.

J&S Studies, Inc.
The Physician Centre • 979-774-5933 

3201 University Dr. E., Suite 475 Bryan, Texas 77802

HELP WANTED REAL ESTATE
1 Sr. & 1 Fresh, sports passes for U.T. 
game. Best offer accepted. 979-575- 
8185.

1-Senior Sports Pass for all remaining 
games including t.u., $140. Call Amanda 
268-9860.

Healthy women and men 18yrs+ and not 
taking hormonal preparations are invited 
to participate in behavioral research pay­
ing $10-20 for 1-2hrs of time, for further 
information, please contact. Dr. Alexand­
er: gma@psyc.tamu.edu or phone 845- 
2567.

1-Sr. Sports pass for sale for remaining 
games, $175 call 979-7647661 or email 
sra@rock.com .

1960’s chrome, leather, glass, acrylic ta­
bles and chairs $100 each. Cash only. 
Leave message 979-821-2106

Little Caesar’s Pizza now accepting ap­
plications for delivery drivers and pizza 
makers. Apply at C.S. location.

Wood brook condo, 2/2.5, excellent coni 
tion, fireplace, wet bar, close to pod,tfe 
washer and oven about 1 year old. 
Washer and ref to stay, washer and dr)f 
negotiable. MLS#21297, $81,900 Wo® 
man Condo, 2/2 one story, new caw 
and vinyl, ready to move in, end unit ffi 
Longmire. On shuttle, $741 
MLS#20969 for more information call Pi 
Poston, Broker Re Max B/CS 764-6000? 
429-7533

2 Senior sports passes for all remaining 
games including t.u.I Priced to sell, $160 
each O.B.O. 764-9752.

Now Hiring: bartenders, barbacks, bounc­
ers, cooks, hostesses, and waitresses. 
Will train. For more information call (979)- 
777-3668.

ROOMMATES

2-Sr. sports passes. Kansas, $35/ea; tu, 
$150; or $350 total. Email
danthony03@yahoo.com for both games.

PT job helping handicapped. Male stu­
dent preferred, $290/mo, 12hrs/wk 979- 
846-3376

1-2 people needed to take lease for sprit; 
semester. 2bdrm/2ba $350/peis? 
+1/2bills. 979-739-8159.

4 tickets first deck 50 Yard Line $40/ticket 
OBO (214)616-4190 (979)846-3294.

Secret shoppers needed. Pose as a 
customer and get paid. Local stores, the­
ater, &restaurants, flexible hours, e-mail 
required. Call 1-800-585-9024 ext.6086.

1-F roommate for spring semester. 2!' 
Duplex. $300/mo.+bills. Close lo car­
pus. Call Erin. 979-696-8455.

Life-Style Home Gym; 6 stations, like 
new, barely used, paid $600, selling for 
$200. Call Brian at 255-4024.

Small Automotive Repair shop needs part- 
time help. Call 774-1337.

1/F Christian roommate. 4/2 house. Or 
bedroom, share bath, 5-minute walk Inr 
campus. Spring semester 281-705-9064

One senior sports pass for all remaining 
football games. $125.
dabarry@fastmail.fm

Study Breaks Magazine now hiring ac­
count executives, flexible hours, good pay, 
great experience, 512-450-1114.

1/F roommate needed. ASAP. $250" 
+1/2bills. Rolling Ridge. Call 764-7482

Texas Roadhouse is now hiring cooks. 
Apply M-F between 2-4 . 979-268-0558.

1/F roommate. Sublease ip. 
©Exchange. On busroute, W/D, wota 
facility, price negotiable. Call Bi 
713-702-2172.

MOTORCYCLE
1982 Kawasaki Spectre 110Occ black/ma­
roon. Runs great new tires, must sell! 
$1400 979-219-0838.

2-M/F Roommates needed for spr-; 
3bdrm/2bth with garage, fenced yan], to 
nished, cable Internet, $300/mo. +1/M 
$150 deposit. Call Bryant, 979-571-3778

1996 GS500E only 4,000 miles! Immacu­
late condition. $3,000 O.B.O. 979-739- 
5270.

2m/f non-smoker 3bed/2.5bath/2living t 
nished, bus-route, Imi.-Blinn, LSmi-ASN 
$400/mo some bills paid. Available m 
prelease for spring. 979-255-4851; 978 
260-9035.

1999 Suzuki GSXR600 9,500mi 
yellow/black great condition $4,500 obo 
254-716-0769

F roommate needed, new bedroom, Sj 
closets, own bathroom, 979-574-1236.
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